34
CHARACTERISTICS:
 � High efficiency counter current polypropylene
exchanger >90%. Summer and winter mode.
 � Brushless plug-fans with electronic motor and
modulating control. Very high efficiency and low
noise levels. Compliant with directive Erp2018.
 � The unit can be equipped with a cooling circuit

 � AERAULIC
47
UNIT ORDER CODES
Models with high efficiency exchanger
CODE Model Description
AP20060 ASPIRCOMFORT PRO 350dH Heat recovery unit, for universal installation, with flow rate of 350  m3/h
AP20062 ASPIRCOMFORT PRO 550dH Heat recovery unit, for universal installation, with flow rate of 550  m3/h
CH193VMC Touch screen remote control (ordered separately)
AP20390 RCH-366/160
ENTHALPIC HEAT EXCHANGER FOR AP20050-AP20052-AP20060-AP20064
Cross flow counter current enthalpic heat exchanger for heat and humidity recovery.
AP20391 RCH-366/270
ENTHALPIC HEAT EXCHANGER FOR AP20054-AP20062-AP20066
Cross flow counter current enthalpic heat exchanger for heat and humidity recovery.